
THE TOT SPOT TOO SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024-2025  

 
 

 

August 5 (Monday)    First Day of School (TTS) 

August 7 (Wednesday)   First Day of School HSE 

August 9 (Friday)    Meet the Teacher 

August 23 (Friday)    Physicals Due  

August 30 (Friday)    CLOSED (PD) 

 

September 2 (Monday)   CLOSED Labor Day 

September 2 (Monday)   HSE No School (Labor Day) 

September 27 (Friday)        HSE No School (E-Learning Day)  

 
October 7 (Monday)    Child Health Day 
October 10 (Thursday)   Closing at 5pm (PD) 

October 14-18  (M-F)    HSE No School (Fall Break)  
October 25 (Friday)     Trunk or Treat (@TTS West) 

October 31 (Thursday)              Costume Day  

October TBD     Tuttle’s Orchard  
 

Oct-Nov     Parent Teacher Conferences 

 

November 25 (Monday)   PJ Day 

November 26 (Tuesday)    PJ Day  
November 26 (Tuesday)   Closing at 5pm (PD) 

November 27-29 (W-F)    CLOSED Fall Break 
November 27-29 (W-F)   HSE No School 
  
December 6 (Friday)    Ornaments with Grandparents 

December 23-January 6 (M-F)   HSE No School (Winter Break) 

December 23 (Monday)   Holiday Sweater Day 

December 24-26 (T-R)               CLOSED Winter Break 

December 27 (Friday)    Hot Mess Polar Express/PJ Day  

December 31-January 1 (Tues-Wed)            CLOSED New Year Break  

 

 

 

 

 



January 20 (Monday)     CLOSED MLK Day  

January 20 (Monday)    HSE No School (MLK Day) 

 

February 14 (Friday)    Valentine’s Day Party  

February 17 (Monday)   CLOSED PD 
February 17 (Monday)                               HSE No School (President’s Day) 
February 18 (Tuesday)   HSE No School (Flex Day) 
 
March 3-7 (M-F)                          Read Across America Week 
March 10 (Monday)    HSE No School (Flex Day)  
March 10-14 (M-F)     Parent Appreciation Week 

 
March/April      Parent Teacher Conferences 
 
April 4-11 (F-F)                          HSE No School (Spring Break) 
April 7-11 (M-F)    NAEYC’s Week of the Young Child  
April 17 (Thursday)    Closing at 5pm (PD) 
April 22 (Tuesday)    Earth Day 

 

May 5th-9th (M-F)     Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 9th (Friday)     Muffin Mornings  

May 26th (Monday)    CLOSED Memorial Day 
May 26 (Monday)    HSE No School (Memorial Day)  
May 28 (Wednesday)    Last Day of School (HSE) 
May 30 (Friday)    Last Day of School (TTS)   
  
June 2 (Monday)    First Day of Summer 
June 13 (Friday)     Donut Days  
June 19 (Thursday)               CLOSED Juneteenth  
June 19 (Thursday)    Graduation  
 
July 4th (Friday)                CLOSED Independence Day  

July 11th (Friday)                Supply Fee Due 

July 31 (Thursday)    Closing at 5pm (PD) 

 

August 1 (Friday)    Last Day of Summer 

August 4 (Monday)    First Day of School 

 

*PD = Staff Professional Development/Training 


